SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOLS
2013 - 2014 BUS SCHEDULES
MEHERRIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BUS
NO.

982

012

013

051

033

052

062

DRIVER

Herbert Urquhart

Jo Anne Harrison

Mable Banks

Janet Anderson

Daniel Boone

Hilda Freeman

Marion Person

TIME

7:10 — 8:00 am

7:05—-8:00 am

7:00 —8:00 am

7:15—-8:00 am

7:05—8:00 am

7:00 — 8:00 am

7:00 — 8:00 am

ROADS

Approximate travel times
Be at bus stop 5 -10 mins. prior to designated time
7:10 — Haydu Dr.; 7:15 - S. Main St.; 7:17-Deloatche
Ave.; 7:20 — #8 Schoolhouse Rd.; 7:25 — Brookside Dr.
Apt; 7:30 — Burnt Reed Rd.; 7:35 Statesville Rd.; 7:45 —
E. Depot St.; 7:50 — W. Railroad St.; 7:55 E. Railroad St.
7:58 — Everett St.

7:05 — Gen. Thomas Hwy.; 7:10 — Beale Rd.; 7:13 —
Sunbeam Rd.; 7:15 — Mt. Horeb Rd.; 7:18 — Nottoway
Ln/Crumpler Dr.; 7:20 - Handsom Rd.; 7:30 — Cypress
Bridge Rd. (between Gen Thomas Hwy./Ridley Rd.); 7:36
—Ridley Rd.; 7:41 — Melonfield Rd.; 7:44 — Thomaston
Rd,;

7:00 — Sandy Ridge Rd.; 7:02 - Riverdale Dr.; 7:06 — Old
Nottoway Rd.; 7:08 — Riverdale Dr.; 7:15 — Sandy Ridge
Rd.; 7:25 — Sunbeam Rd.; 7:30 — Monroe Rd.; 7:35 —
Mary Hunt Rd.; 7:41 - Woodland Rd.; 7:46 — Mt. Horeb
Rd.; 7:50 — Cypress Bridge Rd. (between Mt. Horeb and
Newsoms)

7:15 - YMCA/ Gingerbread House; 7:20 — Little Heart
BigMinds; 7:30 — Whitehouse Dr.; 7:35 — Washington
Dr.; 7:37 — Meherrin Rd.; 7:45 — Blackhead Signpost Rd.

7:05 - Whitehead Rd.; 7:10 — The Hall Rd.(between
Whitehead and Hugo); 7:20 — Branch Bridge Rd.; 7:21 —
Broad St.; 7:25 - Pittman Rd.; 7:28 — Beaton Ave.; 7:29 —
East St., Owen St.; 7:30 — S. Main St.; 7:40 — Main St.
Boykins@ Railroad; 7:45 - Old Branchville Rd.; 7:50 —
Shilo Rd.; 7:55 — Gray’s Shop Rd.

7:00 - Cross Keys Rd.; 7:07 — Clarksbury Rd.; 7:12
Cabin Pond Ln.; 7:16 — White Meadow Rd.; 7:23 —
Clarksbury Rd.; 7:25 — Garris Mill Rd.; 7:36 —
Meherrin Rd.; 7:41 — Ridley Rd.; 7:45 — Greenhead Rd.

7:00 — White Meadow Rd.; 7:05 — The Hall Rd.; 7:09 —
Waller Rd.; 7:15 — Darden St.; 7:15 — Railroad
(Branchville); 7:20 — Broad St.(Boykins); 7:21 — Railroad
Ave. (Boykins) Spring Garden St.; 7:24 — Elizabeth St.,
Commerce St., Virginia Ave.; Marshall St.; 7:30 —
Virginia St.; 7:32 — Fullers Mill Rd.; 7:35 — Burnt Reed
Rd.; 7:40 — Boykins Manor (Tucker’s Dr.); 7:45 — Cross
Keys Rd.; 7:50 — Old Chapel Rd.; 7:55 — Main St.
(Newsoms)



CAPRON ELEMENTARY

BUS
NO.

922

923

926

061

073

DRIVER

Willie Taylor

Terri Williams

Alvin Turner

Samuel Joyner

Wilson Evans

SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOLS
2013 - 2014 BUS SCHEDULES

TIME

6:45 — 8:00 am

7:00—8:00 am

6:30 — 8:00 am

7:00 — 8:00 am

6:50 — 8:00 am

ROADS

Approximate travel times
Be at bus stop 5 — 10 mins. prior to designated time

6:45 — Old Belfield Rd.(between 58 and Drewry Rd.);
6:55 — Fortsville Rd.; 7:00 — Rivers Mill Rd.; 7:15 - Old
Belfield Rd.(between Fortsville Rd. and Three Creeks);
7:25— Popes Station Rd.; 7:25 — Old Joyner Ln.; 7:30 -
Brandy Pond Rd.; 7:45 — Angelico Rd.(Between Old
Belfield and 58)

7:00 - Barrow Rd.; 7:04 — Popes Station Rd.; 7:12 —
Dickens Lane; 7:28 — Barrow Rd.; 7:32 — Bryant
Church Rd.; 7:37 — Southampton Parkway; 7:49 —
Rawlings Rd.; 7:51 — Southampton Parkway

6:30 — Drewry Rd.; 6:35 — Southampton Pkwy; 6:43 —
Adams Grove Rd.; 6:52 - Hicks Ford Rd.; 7:02 — lvey
Tract Rd.; 7:15 — Green Plains Rd.; 7:25 — Fieldcrest
Trailer Park; 7:35 — Southampton Pkwy; 7:40 Drewry
Rd.(in town) 7:46 — Southampton Pkwy

7:00 — (Fieldcrest Trailer Court) Sykes Dr., Parkview
Dr.; 7:08 — Turner Rd.; 7:11 — Barhams Hill Rd.; 7:20 —
Little Texas Rd.; - 7:23 — Pinopolis Rd.; 7:40 — Cedar
View Rd.; 7:47 — Angelico Rd. (Between 58 & Pinopolis)

6:50 — Bryant’s Church Rd.; 6:55 — Buckhorn Quarter
Rd.; 7:00 — Medicine Springs Rd.; 7:05 — Indian Woods
Trail; 7:10 — Medicine Springs Rd.; 7:16 — Indian Town
Rd.; 7:25 — Cary’s Bridge Rd.; 7:35 — Pine Level Rd.;
7:40 — Meadow St.



SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOLS
2013 - 2014 BUS SCHEDULES

NOTTOWAY ELEMENTARY
BUS DRIVER TIME
NO.
911 Linda Harrup 6:40 — 8:00 am
965 Tina Walkup 7:00 — 8:00 am
985 Shirley Robinson 6:55 —8:00 am
993 Thelma Saunders 6:40 — 8:00 am
043 Patricia Davis 6:40 — 8:00 am

ROADS
Approximate travel times
Be at bus stop 5 - 10 mins. prior to designated time
6:40 — Plank Rd.; 6:41- Farmer’s Grove Rd.; 6:57 —
Sebrell Ave/River Rd.; 7:01 — Plank Rd.; 7:09 — Ivor Rd.;
7:18 — Guy Place Rd.; 7:23 — Ivor Rd.; 7:27 — Trinity
Church Rd.; 7:29 — St. Luke’s Rd.; (between Horsepen
Rd. and Ivor Rd.); 7:46 — Ivor Rd.; 7:52 — Cottage Hill
Rd.

7:00 -New Rd.; 7:05 — Seacock Chapel Rd.; 7:10 — Doles
Rd.(between Seacock Chapel & Tucker Swamp)

7:20 — Tucker Swamp Rd.; 7:30 — Seacock Chapel Rd.;
7:35 — Doles Rd.(between Seacock Chapel & lvor
Rd.)7:40 — Seacock Chapel Rd.; 7:45 — Appleton
Rd.(between Seacock Chapel Rd. and Ivor Rd.)

6:55 — Broadwater Rd.; 7:00 — Town of Ivor; 7:05 —

Bell Rd.; 7:10 — Sadler Rd.; 7:15 — Boothe Rd.; 7:25 —
Kellos Mill Rd.; 7:30 — Milfield Rd.; 7:35 — Skyline Dr;
7:45 — Berlin-Dory Rd.(between Wakefield Rd. and lvor
Rd.)

6:40 — Gen. Mahone Blvd.(west of Ivor); 6:55 — Warrique
Rd.; 7:00 — Brown’s Ave.; 7:02 — Proctor’s Bridge Rd.;
7:15 — Warrique Rd.; 7:17- Crumpler Rd..; 7:20 — Gen.
Mahone Blvd. (east of Ivor); 7:30 — Main St./lvor Rd.;
7:35 — Ashleigh Dr.; 7:32 — Ivor Rd.; 7:40 — Milfield
Rd.(turn around @ church) 7:45 — Ivor Rd.

6:40 — Little Hearts/Big Minds; 6:45 — Gingerbread
House; 6:55 — Vicksville Rd.; 7:00 — Unity Rd.; 7:05 —
Drake Rd; 7:19 - Corinth Rd.; 7:23 - Mission Church Rd.
(turn around at intersection with Vicksville Rd.); 7:30 —
Camp Farm Rd.(turn around at Womble’s Mill Rd.); 7:32
— Unity Rd.; 7:50 — Appleton Rd.(between Unity &
Seacock Chapel); 7:55 — Seacock Chapel Rd.



SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOLS
2013 - 2014 BUS SCHEDULES

RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY

BUS DRIVER
NO.

912  Qunita Pope

921 Kathy Wheeler

924  Leroy Holloway

930 Robert Whitfield

932  Clarine Moseley

936  Wallace Brown

951  Ann Lowers

TIME

7:20 — 8:00 am

7:05 —-8:00 am

7:15—-8:00 am

7:15—-8:00 am

NOTE TIME CHANGE

6:55 - 8:00 am

7:05—8:00 am

7:10 — 8:00 am

ROADS
Approximate travel times
Be at bus stop 5 - 10 mins. prior to designated time
7:20 - Southampton Meadow’s Trailer Park
(Crossover on Carter St)

7:05 — Unity Rd.(after intersection with Black Creek Rd.);
7:10 - One Mile Rd.; 7:16 — Black Creek Rd.(after
Burdette Rd.); 7:20 — Bowers Rd.; 7:25 — Black Creek
Rd.; 7:29 Joyner’s Bridge Rd.; 7:36 — Woods Trail; 7:37 —
Edgehill Dr.; 7:46 — Deer Lane; 7:50 - YMCA — AM &
PM

7:15 — East/West Nottoway Dr.; 7:18 Main St.; 7:25 —
Shands Dr.; 7:30 — Hanging Tree/Captain John Rd.; 7:32
Pine Haven; 7:33 — Jerusalem Rd.; 7:34 — Lee St.; 7:35 —
Midway Dr.; 7:38- Old Bridge Rd. (Trailer Park); 7:45 -
Southampton Pkwy (between Jerusalem Rd. & Story’s
Station Rd.)

7:15 — Southampton Meadow’s Trailer Park
(Crossover on Brandon St.); 7:20 — Smith’s Ferry Rd.
from Southampton Meadow’s to South St.

6:55 — Oak Ave.; 6:56 — Fourth St.; 6:59 — Maple Ave.;
7:02 Rosemont Rd.; 7:02 — Peachtree St.; 7:06 —
Vicksville Rd.; 7:07 — Johnsons’s Mill Rd.; 7:15 -
Sycamore Ave.; 7:20 — Darden Scout Rd. (between
Sycamore Ave. & Governor Darden Rd.); 7:22 — Lakeside
Dr. (Darden Mill Estates); 7:33 — Sedley Rd.; 7:40 —
O’Berry Church Rd.; 7:41 — Dixie Farm Rd.; 7:46 —
Champs Dr.; 7:48 — Sedley Rd.

7:05 — Forks of the River Rd.; 7:10 — School House Rd.;
7:15 — Cherokee Dr./Delaware Rd.; 7:20 — Apache Circle;
7:25 — Delaware Rd.; 7:35 — New Market Rd/Country
Villa Dr. 7:45 — Camp Pkwy **both sides** (between
Delaware Rd. & Southampton Pkwy)

7:10 — Brookside Ct./Brook Rd.; 7:15 — Pretlow Rd.; 7:17
— Mosley Rd.; 7:18 — Artis Circle; 7:22 — Hemlock Rd.;
7:25 —Palm St.; 7:29 — South Quay Rd.; 7:32 — Bethany
School Rd.; 7:44 — Little Hearts Big Minds; 7:47 —
Children’s Center; 7:50 — Queen’s Ln.; 7:51 — Busy Little
People/Clay St.; 7:55 - Gingerbread House; PM — S P
Morton



SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOLS
2013 - 2014 BUS SCHEDULES

RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY

BUS

NO.
952

953

980

992

071

DRIVER

Brenda Bradshaw

Eva White

Mayilyn Smith

Kathy Vance

John Kindred

TIME

7:30 — 8:00 am

7:00 — 8:00 am

7:25 —8:00 am

7:05 —8:00 am

7:05—8:00 am

ROADS
Approximate travel times
7:30 — Drake Rd.; 7:35 — Dixie Farm Rd.; 7:37 — Story
Station Rd.; 7:40 — Bethel Rd.; 7:41 — Harvest Dr.; 7:43 —
Jon’s Pl.; 7:44 — Scottswood Subdivision; 7:52 — Cardinal
Ave.; 7:53 — Jay St.; 7:53 — Dove St.; 7:55 — Delaware Rd.
(between the railroad crossing and Camp Parkway)

7:00 — Dogwood Bend Rd.; 7:08 — Sycamore Church Rd.;
7:12 — Monroe Rd.; 7:20 — Shady Brook Rd.; 7:29 —
Southampton Parkway (between Story’s Station & Shady
Brook); 7:34 — Story’s Station Rd.; 7:38 — Deer Trail Dr.;
7:45 - Country Club Rd. (between Story’s Station and
Hunterdale Rd.)

7:25 — Main St.(From Ivor Rd. to Oak Tr.); 7:30 — Oak Trail
(Steven Woods Apts); 7:40 — Main St.(from Oak Trail to
Shands Dr.)

7:05 — Vicksville Rd.; 7:10 — Womble Mill Rd.; 7:15 -
Black Creek Rd.; 7:20 — Line Pine Rd.; 7:22 — No Head
Ln.; 7:25 — Burdette Rd.; 7:30 — Black Creek Rd.; 7:35 —
Vicksville Rd.; 7:37 — Harris Rd.; 7:40 — Pebble
Brook/Meadow Brook Rd.; 7:45 — Black Creek Rd.; 7:47 —
Sedley Rd.(between Black Creek & O’Berry Church)

7:05 — Story’s Station Rd.(between Flaggy Run and Bethel);
7:10 — Bethel Rd.; 7:20 — Governor Darden Rd.;

7:25 — Bride St.; 7:26 — High St.; 7:28 — Bateman St.;

7:29 — Florence St.; 7:30 — Aurora St.; 7:31 — Glyndon St.;
7:35 — Linden St.; 7:38 — Moreland St. (turnaround);

7:40 — Andrewson St.; 7:41 — Robertson St.; 7:42 — Flaggy
Run Rd.; 7:45 — Country Club Rd. (between Flaggy Run
Rd. & Story’s Station Rd.)



SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOLS
2013 - 2014 BUS SCHEDULES

SOUTHAMPTON MIDDLE AND HIGH

BUS
NO.

916

920

928

933

934

935

950

956

DRIVER

Mary Hay

Leonard Davis

Angela Matthews

Tracy Grant

Eunice Funches

Ruby Ford

James Rimm

Annie Cross

TIME

7:00 —7:50 am

6:55 - 7:45 am

6:30 — 7:45 am

7:15—7:55am

7:15—-7:55 a.m.

6:45—7:55 am

7:05 -7:45 am

7:00 —7:55 am

ROADS
Approximate travel times
Be at bus stop 5-10 mins. prior to designated time
7:00 — Sandy Ridge Rd.; 7:05 — Sunbeam Rd.; 7:15 — Mill
Path Rd.; 7:20 — Sunbeam Rd.; 7:35 — Gen. Thomas
Hwy.; 7:37 — Story Dr.; 7:40 — Cypress Bridge Rd.; 7:45
— Ridley Rd.

6:55 — Broad St.; 6:57 — Branch Bridge Rd.; 7:00 — Joyner
Rd.; 7:07 — Grizzard St.; 7:15 - The Hall Rd.; 7:19 —
Whitehead Rd.; 7:29 — Old Branchville Rd.; 7:38 — Garris
Mill Rd.; 7:42 — Meherrin Rd.

6:30 — Drewry Rd.(between Pinopolis & Rt. 58); 6:40 —
Fortsville Rd.; 6:42 — Peetes Church Rd.; 6:45 — Rivers
Mill; 6:55 — Three Creeks Rd.; 7:00 — Pope’s Station Rd;
7:02 — Old Joyner Ln.; 7:05 Brandy Pond Rd.; 7:08 —
Pope’s Station Rd.; 7:20 — Carys Bridge Rd.; 7:30 —
Indian Town Rd.

7:15 — Rawlsdale Rd.; 7:20 — Queen’s Ln. (cul-de-sac);
7:25 — Delaware Rd. (between Camp Pkwy and
Hunterdale Rd.) 7:30 — (Scottswood Subdivision)
Martin/Jennifer; Martin/Suzanne; Scojo/Nancy’s;
Scojo/Homestead; Calvin Dr.; Amber Dr.;

Homestead Ln.

7:15 — Smiths Ferry Rd.; 7:25 — Southampton Meadows

6:45 — Fresh Start @ Hunterdale; 6:54 — Edgehill Dr.;
6:55 — Deer Lane; 6:57 — Edgehill Dr.; 7:03 — Woods
Trail; 7:08 — Joyner’s Bridge Rd.; 7:15 — Bowers Rd,;
7:21 - Harris Rd.; 7:25 — Pebble Brook Dr.; 7:30 - Black
Creek Rd.

7:05 — Truman St.; 7:08 — Johnson St.; 7:10 — Main St;
7:11 — South Main St.; 7:12 — Bryant Ave.; - 7:15 —
Virginia Ave.; 7:16 — Elizabeth St.; 7:18 — Railroad Ave.

7:00 — Beale Rd.; 7:04 — Handsom Rd.; 7:05 — Mount
Horeb Rd.; 7:23 — General Thomas Hwy.; 7:27 — Everett
St., Westbrook St., Freeman St.; 7:29 — Ball Park Rd.;
7:33 — Railroad St.; 7:34 — Thomaston Rd.; 7:41 — Melon
Field Rd.; 7:43 — Ridley Rd.



SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOLS
2013 - 2014 BUS SCHEDULES
960 Barbara Stone 6:40 — 7:55 am 6:40 —Seacock Chapel Rd. at Doles’ Crossroads headed
toward Tucker Swamp Rd.; 7:00 — Tucker Swamp Rd.;
7:15 — Unity Rd.; 7:35 — Unity Rd.; 7:40 — Drake
Rd.(between Unity Rd. & Vicksville Rd.)

961 Velma Artis 7:10 — 7:40 am 7:10 — Deer Trail Dr./Hunter Point/Creekside Dr,; 7:20 -
Oak Trail (Steven Woods Apts); 7:30 — Worrell’s Fork

962  Aleta O’Donnell 6:45 —7:45 am 6:45 — Wakefield Rd.; 7:00 — Millfield Rd.;7:10 — Skyline
Dr.; 7:15 — St. Luke’s Rd.; 7:30 — Guy Place Rd.; 7:34 —
Hyders Dr.; 7:35 — Ivor Rd. between Guy Place Rd. and
Plank Rd.7:40 - High St.; 7:41 — Bruce St.; 7:42 —
Bateman St.; 7:43 — Glyndon St,;

963  Chad Brock 6:40 — 7:50 am 6:40 — Sadler Rd.; 6:42 — Boothe Rd.; 6:45 — Sadler Rd,;
(Bus for Nottoway 6:55 — Bell Rd.; 7:00 — Corner Bell./Babb Dr.; 7:02 —
Elementary drop Corner Babb Dr./Gale Ave.; 7:05 — Corner Gale
offs) Ave./Main St.; 7:07 — Main St.; 7:10 — Ivor Rd. from

Boothe Rd. to Milfield Rd.; 7:15 — Kello’s Mill Rd.;
7:20 — Ivor Rd.; 7:22 — Berlin-Dory Rd.; 7:30 — Ivor Rd.
from Berlin-Dory Rd. to Guy Place Rd.

964 Nancy Forrest 6:40 — 7:45 am 6:40 — Darden Scout Rd.; 6:45 — Sedley Rd.; 6:50 — Oak
Ave.; 6:54 — Second St.; 6:55 — Maple Ave.; 6:59 —
Rosemont Ave.; 7:00 — Peach Tree Ave.; 7:02 —
Johnson’s Mill Rd.; 7:10 — Sycamore Ave.; 7:20 —
Lakeside Dr.; 7:22 — Darden Point Rd.

966 Mary A. Barnes 6:35—7:45 am 6:35 — The Hall Rd.; 6:40 — Davis Lane; 6:50 — White
Meadow Rd.; 6:59 — Main St.; 7:06 — General Thomas
Hwy.; 7:08 — Tucker Dr.; 7:10 — Cross Keys Rd.; 7:15 —
Odom Chapel Rd.; 7:19 — Old Chapel Rd.

981  Ora M. Hawks 6:50 — 7:45 am 6:50 — Dogwood Bend Rd.; 6:56 — Rose Valley Rd.;
7:02 — Shady Brook Trail; 7:12 — Pulley Dr.; 7:14 —
East/West Nottoway Dr.; 7:16 — Main St.; Moreland St.;
Linden St.; 7:18 — Shands Dr.; 7:20 — Hanging Tree Rd.;
7:25 — Jerusalem Rd.; 7:27 - Lee St.

984  Mary Boone 6:45—7:50 am 6:45 — Barrow Rd.; 7:00 — Clarksbury Rd.; 7:02 — Cabin
Point Rd.; 7:04 — Porter House Rd.; 7:06 — Peter Edwards
Rd.; 7:10 — Old Place Rd.; 7:20— Bryant Church Rd.; 7:25
— Buckhorn Quarter Rd.; 7:30 — Indian Woods Trail; 7:40
— Whitehouse Rd.; 7:45 — Sunlight Dr.



990

991

983

021

022

023

031

032

034

Patricia Clark

Elaine Barnes

Edward Everett

Joseph Lundy

Rita Edwards

Jason Brittle

John Williams

Bernard Barnes

Ruth Banks

SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOLS
2013 - 2014 BUS SCHEDULES

7:15 - 7:50 am

7:00 —7:45 am

6:45 — 7:55 am

6:35 - 7:45 am

6:50 — 7:45 am

7:05—-7:50 am

6:45 — 7:45 am

7:20 —7:50 am

6:45 — 7:50 am

7:15 - YMCA,; 7:18 — Country Club Rd.; 7:20 — Jay St.
back through to Country Club Rd.; 7:25 — Scottswood Dr.
to Bethel Rd.; 7:30 — Country Club Rd.; 7:32 - Story
Station Rd.; 7:35 — Willow Circle;

7:00 — Pittman Rd.; 7:10 — Main St.; 7:13 — Meherrin Rd.;
7:20 — Shiloh Rd.; 7:23 — Old Branchville Rd.; 7:34 —
Greenhead Rd.; 7:35 — Warren Lane

6:45 — Drews Ln.(west of Ivor on 460); 6:48 — Crumpler
Rd. (Mission of Deliverence Church); 6:55 — Main
St./Ivor Rawls Dr. to Doles Rd.; 7:00 — Ashleigh
Dr./Amanda Loop; 7:10 — Doles Rd(between Ivor Rd. &
Clayton Rd.) 7:20 — Seacock Chapel Rd. (between Doles
Rd. and Ivor Rd.); 7:22 — Appleton Rd.; 7:25 — Corinth
Rd.; 7:30 — Cottage Hill Rd.; 7:35 — Unity Rd. between
Cottage Hill Rd. and Ivor Rd.

6:35 — Southampton Parkway; 6:47 — Green Plain Rd.;
7:04 — Hicks Ford Rd.; 7:08 — lvey Tract Rd.; 7:15 —
Tennessee Rd.; 7:18 — Southampton Parkway 7:19 —
Drewry Rd.;

6:50 — Woodland Rd.; 6:56 — Sunbeam Rd.; 6:57 —
Monroe Rd.; 7:03 — Doctor Rd.; 7:08 — Statesville Rd.;
7:13 — Barnes Church Circle; 7:18 Sands Rd.; 7:22 —
Statesville Rd.; 7:27 — Cypress Bridge Rd.; 7:30 —

S. Main St.; 7:31 — East Railroad St.; 7:32 — N. Main St.;
7:35 — Blackhead Signpost Rd.

7:05 — Adams Grove Rd.; 7:10 — Fieldcrest Trailer
Court; 7:15 — Old Belfield Rd.; 7:38 — Angelico Rd.;
7:45 — Southampton Parkway

6:45 — Sedley Rd.; 6:58 — O’Berry Church Rd.; 6:59 —
Dixie Farm Rd.; 7:01- Drake Rd.; 7:12 — Sedley Rd.;
7:14 — Governor Darden Rd.; 7:25 — Bride St.; 7:26 —
Main St.; 7:28 — Old Bridge Rd. (Cypress Manor Trailer
Park)

7:20 — School House Rd.; 7:30 - Southampton Meadows
Trailer Park; 7:35 — Smiths Ferry Rd.

6:45 — Riverdale Dr.;6:50 — Old Nottoway Rd.; 6:55 -
Forks of the River Rd.; 7:00 — Smith’s Ferry Rd.; 7:05 —
Bethany School Rd.; 7:09 — South Quay Rd.; 7:13 —
Pretlow Rd.; 7:14 — Palm St.; 7:17 — Hemlock St.; 7:21 —
Artis Circle; 7:26 — Pretlow Rd.; Boys/Girls Club — PM
ONLY



035

041

042

044

045

072

092

121

Gladys Pope

Yvonne Hartman

Tim Winters

Hattie Myrick

Virginia Boyd

Catherine Chesnutt

Raymond Parker

Howard Clifton
(Additions*)

SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOLS
2013 - 2014 BUS SCHEDULES

6:50 — 7:50 am

6:30 — 7:50 am

7:05 —7:50 am

7:00 —7:55 a.m.

6:45 — 7:50 am

6:50 — 7:50 am

7:00 —7:45 a.m.

6:35 - 7:50 am

6:50 — River Rd.; 7:00 — Old Hickory Rd.; 7:10 — Plank
Rd.; 7:20 — Wakefield Rd.; 7:30 — River Rd.; 7:35 —
Main St.; 7:40 — Meherrin Rd.; 7:41 - Washington Dr.

6:30 — Appleton Rd.; 6:45 - Mission Church Rd.; 6:50 —
Camp Farm Rd.; 6:52 — Womble Mill Rd.; 6:55 — Black
Creek Rd.; 7:00 — Burdette Rd.; 7:05 — Line Pine Rd.;
7:10 — No Head Rd.; 7:14 — One Mile Rd.; 7:17 — Black
Creek Rd.; 7:20 — Vicksville Rd.; 7:22 — Mission Church
Rd.; 7:30 — Drake Rd.; 7:31 — Vicksville Rd.

7:05 — Fresh Start @ Hunterdale; 7:08 — Sedley Rd.;
7:13 — Story’s Station Rd.; 7:15 — Bethel Rd.; 7:33 —
Country Club Rd.; 7:34 — Flaggy Run Rd.; 7:38 —
Rochelle St.; 7:45 — Main St.

7:00 — Turner Rd.; 7:06 — Barhams Hill Rd.; 7:10 — Old
Church Rd.; 7:15 — Little Texas Rd.; 7:19 — Pinopolis
Rd.; 7:32 —Medicine Springs Rd.; 7:40 — Indian Town Rd.

6:50 — Southampton Parkway; 7:05 — Cedar View Rd.;
7:15 — Angelico Rd.; 7:25 — Old Belfield Rd./Brandy
Pond Rd.; 7:28 — Rock Spring Rd.; 7:30 — Main St.; 7:31-
Church St.; 7:33 — Meadow St.; 7:35 — Rawlings Rd.;
7:41 — Southampton Parkway

6:50 — Cherokee Dr.; 6:52 — Apache Circle; 6:55 —
Delaware Rd.; 7:08 — Sycamore Church Rd.; 7:14 —
Monroe Rd; 7:19 — Crater Dr.; 7:25 - Delaware Rd.;
7:30 — Camp Parkway

7:00 — Burnt Reed Rd.; 7:05 - #8 Schoolhouse Rd.
7:08 — Brookside Dr.; 7:10 Deloatche Ave.; 7:15 —
Fullers Mill Rd.; 7:20 — Grays Shop Rd; 7:25 — Popes
Station Rd.; 7:35 — Barrow Rd.

6:35 - New Rd.; 6:40 — Tucker Swamp Rd.; 6:45 -
General Mahone Blvd.; 6:50 — Broadwater Rd.; 6:55 —
Warrique Rd.(between Broadwater/Proctor’s Bridge);
7:10 — Proctor’s Bridge Rd.; *7:15 — Crumpler Rd.; 7:20
— Warrique Rd.(between Crumpler/Proctor’s Bridge);
7:25 — Proctor’s Bridge Rd.to 460



